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CENA CLUB IPPICO - DUNAJ

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Dvojfázové skákanie
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Bratislava, 9.8.2008

4
JASNÁ 4 06170

01985 Bratislava Slávia1
MVDr.Štefan Ambruš

Larson 3538 21008019
Jarabá 300708

Y SVK TK
  0   0  23,07Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

53
PETIT 06338

00621 Bratislava Podolský2
Ing.Ivan Podolský

Parco 306062352786
Dialore 21012938904

Holsteiner
  0   0  24,43Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

77
DONA 04178

03807 Trnava Kubiš JK3
Ivana Mrvová

Duellano II-29 4356
Dáma VS 78612

J ÚECHK 1293/01
  0   0  25,32Ivana MRVOVÁ

 

45
COLINETTA 06187

00541 Bratislava Vida4
Peter Hátas

Colman 210176396
Farah XIV 21026979105

Holsteiner
  0   0  25,49Vojtech VIDA

 

52
CARONTE 05472

00621 Bratislava Podolský5
Katarína Ottonellová

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419306

Holsteiner
  0   0  25,5Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

7
NESA 05183

04282 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň6
Zuzana Slabá

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205812

Ž CZE TK
  0   0  26,41Zuzana SLABÁ

 

8
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň7
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799207

Oldenburger
  0   4  24,79Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

60
SIBYLA 05432

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter8
Rudolf Vevera

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288707

Hannoveraner
  0   4  27,15Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

16
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň9
Monika Fišerová

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Kríženec
  0   4  27,76Dana MÚČKOVÁ

 

59
GRACE X AUT

AUT AUT10   0   5  28,91Zuzana KOZLOVÁ
 

21
LOVERBOY 19 06178

03203 Bratislava Žižka11
Lucia Brúderová

Linaro 210068189
Ballerina IV 210098012

J Holsteiner
  0   9  28,75Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

51
CASPER 05471

00621 Bratislava Podolský12
Katarína Ottonellová

Capo 210095495
Nicola V 21030949806

Holsteiner
  1  51,3Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

22
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka13
Lucia Brúderová

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727309

J KWPN
  4  43,25Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

61
FLORIÁN 03702

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter14
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/13

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  4  44,04Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

69
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ15
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308606

SVK TK
  7  60,88Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

65
VASCO DE GAMA 04794

02956 Zálesie JŠ16
Peter Strnisko

Fleming
Vila S-51114

J SVK TK
  8  42,82Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

80
ZLOTY S 04327

02357 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj17
Milan Šnirc

Zeus 330448672
Larissa 33066048214

/Olden./ 330237394
 13  50,2Silvia ŠNIRCOVÁ

 

66
ATHLANTIS 05856

03815 Zálesie JŠ18
RD Servis

Athletic Star 4527
Zsanet 164905

J SVK TK
 16  71,68Simona GONOVÁ

 

62
RUMBURAK 04890

04305 Bratislava Časopis ŽŠaK19
G.K. Invest s.r.o.

Rosenkavalier 410971
Eriba H 43445208409

J Nemecký jazdecký kôň
 19  69,95Karina ZORGOVSKÁ

 

78
ORMETA ROUGE 05930

00894 Tomášov Ormeta20
Lucia Brúderová

Papillon Rouge
Aicha la Rouge06

Selle Francais
 19  82,05Peter BOUŠEK

 

14
MILTON "S" 06024

02730 Rovinka Equito Team21
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162105

J SVK TK
 20  70,56Monika ml. FIŠEROVÁ

 

26
NEGATÍV 03088

04072 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ22
Beata Merašická

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-18 415

J ÚECHK 396/99 CH2
 vyl.Monika NIČOVÁ

 

18
SIGL. BAGDADY I-22 04549

03953 Trnava Les Amis22
Natália Hubinská

Siglavy Bagdady I 31
Kasr El Nil I-4 53413

J ÚECHK 1071/00 6460
 vyl.Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

81
SOFIA / LAPAZ 17 06366

01811 Bratislava Slávia22
JK Slávia STU BA

Lapaz 3581
Furioso XV-18 57905

SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ
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CENA CLUB IPPICO - DUNAJ

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Bratislava, 9.8.2008

57
HAVRAN 05907

02377 Bernolákovo CJŠ1
Michaela Valentová

Duntroon 330640691
Lioness 33012129806

Oldenburger
  0  55,94Peter BARIČIČ

 

52
CARONTE 05472

00621 Bratislava Podolský2
Katarína Ottonellová

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419306

Holsteiner
  0  56,35Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

45
COLINETTA 06187

00541 Bratislava Vida3
Peter Hátas

Colman 210176396
Farah XIV 21026979105

Holsteiner
  0  56,82Vojtech VIDA

 

36
CAREFUL 2 06475

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ4
Hurikán s.r.o.

Careful 330343095
Final Lady 33021549905

J Oldenburger
  0  57,27Norbert FOLKMER

 

2
LAPAJ 05766

01985 Bratislava Slávia5
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818805

Y Oldenburger
  0  57,54Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

79
CARDINI-T 05037

02836 Bratislava Slávia6
Ivan Morávek

Cardino 2102240593
Fee V  21010099108

Y Holsteiner
  0  58,35Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ

 

53
PETIT 06338

00621 Bratislava Podolský7
Ing.Ivan Podolský

Parco 306062352786
Dialore 21012938904

Holsteiner
  0  58,64Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

61
FLORIÁN 03702

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter8
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/13

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  0  59,19Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

68
SAYDOON VD H. Z0056

01218 Bratislava Slávia9
06

  0  60,93Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ
 

31
TOANNA 06476

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ10
Hurikán s.r.o.

Monaco 94.6791
Sanna W-150557-VB08

KWPN
  1  61,55Juraj HANULAY

 

60
SIBYLA 05432

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter11
Rudolf Vevera

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288707

Hannoveraner
  1  62,58Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

49
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Podolský12
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053005

Holsteiner
  1  62,82Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

30
DYNAMO 2 06348

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ13
Hurikán s.r.o.

Skippy II 84033957R
Veritas 176808-ST-BW05

BWP
  1  63,13Juraj HANULAY

 

21
LOVERBOY 19 06178

03203 Bratislava Žižka14
Lucia Brúderová

Linaro 210068189
Ballerina IV 210098012

J Holsteiner
  1  63,25Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

59
GRACE X AUT

AUT AUT15   1  64,71Zuzana KOZLOVÁ
 

5
LUCA 05620

01811 Bratislava Slávia16
TJ Slávia STU Bratislava

Andiamo Z 040000893
Lugora 33133419906

Oldenburger
  2  67,8Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

25
NORMEN 04015

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč17
Zuzana Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4611

J ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58
  2  67,95Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ

 

80
ZLOTY S 04327

02357 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj18
Milan Šnirc

Zeus 330448672
Larissa 33066048214

/Olden./ 330237394
  3  69,86Silvia ŠNIRCOVÁ

 

32
WILLEM ALEXANDER 06350

00554 Bernolákovo CJŠ19
Hurikán s.r.o.

Indoctro 90.10488
Lorien T 93.1328605

KWPN
  4  52,82Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

69
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ20
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308606

SVK TK
  4  56,86Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

14
MILTON "S" 06024

02730 Rovinka Equito Team21
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162105

J SVK TK
  6  65,08Monika ml. FIŠEROVÁ

 

22
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka22
Lucia Brúderová

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727309

J KWPN
  8  59,85Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

82
BONTON 05164

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč23
Ing.Zdeněk Ouzký

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Alúza 293607

SVK TK
 10  84,72Daniel OUZKÝ

 

75
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK24
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251105

Y CZE TK
 11  69,84Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

66
ATHLANTIS 05856

03815 Zálesie JŠ25
RD Servis

Athletic Star 4527
Zsanet 164905

J SVK TK
 11  71,22Simona GONOVÁ

 

16
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň26
Monika Fišerová

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Kríženec
 13  64,91Dana MÚČKOVÁ

 

4
JASNÁ 4 06170

01985 Bratislava Slávia27
MVDr.Štefan Ambruš

Larson 3538 21008019
Jarabá 300708

Y SVK TK
 25  77,8Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

8
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň28
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799207

Oldenburger
 25  87,93Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

77
DONA 04178

03807 Trnava Kubiš JK29
Ivana Mrvová

Duellano II-29 4356
Dáma VS 78612

J ÚECHK 1293/01
 vyl.Ivana MRVOVÁ

 

7
NESA 05183

04282 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň29
Zuzana Slabá

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205812

Ž CZE TK
 vyl.Zuzana SLABÁ

 

78
ORMETA ROUGE 05930

00894 Tomášov Ormeta29
Lucia Brúderová

Papillon Rouge
Aicha la Rouge06

Selle Francais
 vyl.Peter BOUŠEK

 

58
CARTANO DU RONA Z 05196

02377 Bernolákovo CJŠ29
Caretano Z 210237092
Cassou du Rona Z Z0307

Zangersheide
 vyl.Peter BARIČIČ

 

65
VASCO DE GAMA 04794

02956 Zálesie JŠ29
Peter Strnisko

Fleming
Vila S-51114

J SVK TK
 vyl.Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 



CENA CLUB IPPICO - DUNAJ

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269

Bratislava, 9.8.2008

37
R-SAVANNA 06505

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ1
Hurikán s.r.o.

Codexco 001374
14

J BWP
 44  33,32Norbert FOLKMER

 

12
SALVADOR 05734

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses2
Webfork a.s.

Grand Step 2741
Sindy 57/23108

CZE TK
 44  33,46Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

31
TOANNA 06476

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ3
Hurikán s.r.o.

Monaco 94.6791
Sanna W-150557-VB08

KWPN
 44  33,83Juraj HANULAY

 

6
MARWIN 02911

01811 Bratislava Slávia4
JK Slávia STU BA

Marlo 210405471
Bijou 21022298716

/HOLST./
 44  34Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

30
DYNAMO 2 06348

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ5
Hurikán s.r.o.

Skippy II 84033957R
Veritas 176808-ST-BW05

BWP
 44  35,31Juraj HANULAY

 

36
CAREFUL 2 06475

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ6
Hurikán s.r.o.

Careful 330343095
Final Lady 33021549905

J Oldenburger
 44  35,41Norbert FOLKMER

 

10
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín7
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 512

J ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
 44  36,31Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

68
SAYDOON VD H. Z0056

01218 Bratislava Slávia8
06

 44  36,44Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ
 

33
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

02755 Lužany JMC9
Hurikán s.r.o.

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112310

J BWP
 44  36,62Ján ml. CIGAN

 

72
CHANELL 05306

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.10
Charon 310123093
Diama 31000309207

Y Hannoveraner
 44  41,18Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

19
PALMERO 04950

01133 Bratislava Žižka11
Martin Kučera

Prezedswit XXII 3566
Catalin IV-15 17109

Furioso (P XXII-5)
 42  36,63Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

 

35
DROSSAN Z0055

02755 Lužany JMC12
10

J  39  47,41Ján ml. CIGAN
 

2
LAPAJ 05766

01985 Bratislava Slávia13
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818805

Y Oldenburger
 36  37,54Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

47
LA ROMANTICA 06186

00541 Bratislava Vida14
Peter Hátas

Lamoureux I 43042339
Rubina 41101319408

Westfaler
 36  42,48Vojtech VIDA

 

70
RESKÁTOR 02692

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ15
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72319

 35  36,98Iveta BOOROVÁ
 

34
LUPO 06474

02755 Lužany JMC16
Hurikán s.r.o.

Loxley 410744596
J-Karthina 21016419406

J Würtemberger
 34  40,04Ján ml. CIGAN

 

27
CARDELLY 06441

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ17
Hurikán s.r.o.

Kannan
06

BWP
 33  40,14Juraj HANULAY

 

75
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK18
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251105

Y CZE TK
 33  41,6Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

58
CARTANO DU RONA Z 05196

02377 Bernolákovo CJŠ19
Caretano Z 210237092
Cassou du Rona Z Z0307

Zangersheide
 31  49,87Peter BARIČIČ

 

51
CASPER 05471

00621 Bratislava Podolský20
Katarína Ottonellová

Capo 210095495
Nicola V 21030949806

Holsteiner
 30  41,38Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

49
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Podolský21
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053005

Holsteiner
 30  49,83Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

3
COOLANDER 05526

01985 Bratislava Slávia22
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412406

Y Westfaler
 29  57,02Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

83
CANTOS 03210

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč23
Ing.Zdeněk Ouzký

Cantus 210128881
Tarnkappe 21003848114

/HOLST/ 210049894
 22  60,65Daniel OUZKÝ

 

50
LEE LOO 05473

00621 Bratislava Podolský24
Katarína Ottonellová

Lorentin I  21013829
Corinna 21011798806

Holsteiner
 12  34,23Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

32
WILLEM ALEXANDER 06350

00554 Bernolákovo CJŠ25
Hurikán s.r.o.

Indoctro 90.10488
Lorien T 93.1328605

KWPN
  8  44,54Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

25
NORMEN 04015

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč26
Zuzana Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4611

J ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58
  7  45,91Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ

 

13
JESSICA 05437

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses27
Webfork a.s.

Jury-1 2584
Zita 745 (Q II)08

CZE WB
  6  33,47Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

57
HAVRAN 05907

02377 Bernolákovo CJŠ28
Michaela Valentová

Duntroon 330640691
Lioness 33012129806

Oldenburger
-24  60,42Peter BARIČIČ

 

46
PIKOLA 06124

00541 Bratislava Vida29
Glasmax spol. s r.o.

Great Pleasure 5068
Porta 58/34807

CZE TK
 vyl.Vojtech VIDA

 

82
BONTON 05164

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč29
Ing.Zdeněk Ouzký

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Alúza 293607

SVK TK
 vyl.Daniel OUZKÝ

 

79
CARDINI-T 05037

02836 Bratislava Slávia29
Ivan Morávek

Cardino 2102240593
Fee V  21010099108

Y Holsteiner
 vyl.Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ

 

5
LUCA 05620

01811 Bratislava Slávia29
TJ Slávia STU Bratislava

Andiamo Z 040000893
Lugora 33133419906

Oldenburger
 vyl.Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ
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CENA CLUB IPPICO - DUNAJ

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena Dunaja - Skok S**
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bratislava, 9.8.2008

67
LORD LEVISTO 05768

01218 Bratislava Slávia1
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Levisto 210094497
Noell 05304968906

Brandenburger
  0   0  42,47Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ

 

47
LA ROMANTICA 06186

00541 Bratislava Vida2
Peter Hátas

Lamoureux I 43042339
Rubina 41101319408

Westfaler
  0   2  49,57Vojtech VIDA

 

13
JESSICA 05437

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses3
Webfork a.s.

Jury-1 2584
Zita 745 (Q II)08

CZE WB
  0  vyl.Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

35
DROSSAN Z0055

02755 Lužany JMC4
10

J   4  52,83Ján ml. CIGAN
 

3
COOLANDER 05526

01985 Bratislava Slávia5
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412406

Y Westfaler
  4  52,99Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

29
TRAVANO Z 06362

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ6
Hurikán s.r.o.

Tornado 159348
Impala 08101606

Zangersheide
  4  53,25Juraj HANULAY

 

37
R-SAVANNA 06505

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ7
Hurikán s.r.o.

Codexco 001374
14

J BWP
  4  58,58Norbert FOLKMER

 

33
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

02755 Lužany JMC8
Hurikán s.r.o.

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112310

J BWP
  8  53,03Ján ml. CIGAN

 

27
CARDELLY 06441

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ9
Hurikán s.r.o.

Kannan
06

BWP
 15  70,2Juraj HANULAY

 

19
PALMERO 04950

01133 Bratislava Žižka10
Martin Kučera

Prezedswit XXII 3566
Catalin IV-15 17109

Furioso (P XXII-5)
 17  61,44Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

 

28
ALUTA 05293

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ11
Hurikán s.r.o.

Aloube Z 3101196579
Jacara 21015329407

Holsteiner
 vyl.Juraj HANULAY

 

12
SALVADOR 05734

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses12
Webfork a.s.

Grand Step 2741
Sindy 57/23108

CZE TK
 vzdalJuraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

72
CHANELL 05306

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.12
Charon 310123093
Diama 31000309207

Y Hannoveraner
 vzdalSandra KÁLLAYOVÁ
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